
Emily Beck <ebeck@gunstondayschool.org>

Wednesday Meeting
4 messages

Christie Grabis <cgrabis@gunston.org> Wed, May 28, 2014 at 7:57 AM
To: Alison Vooris <avooris@gunstondayschool.org>, Amanda Newell <anewell@gunstondayschool.org>, Anita Gruss
<agruss@gunstondayschool.org>, Avis Wheatley <awheatley@gunstondayschool.org>, Becky Schmier
<bschmier@gunston.org>, Becky Strong <bstrong@gunston.org>, Ben Dize <bdize@gunstondayschool.org>,
Catherine Cunningham <ccunningham@gunstondayschool.org>, Christie Grabis <cgrabis@gunstondayschool.org>,
David Henry <dhenry@gunstondayschool.org>, Emily Beck <ebeck@gunston.org>, Emily Lynn
<elynn@gunston.org>, Ernie Darling <edarling@gunston.org>, John Lewis <jlewis@gunston.org>, juan angarita
<jangarita@gunstondayschool.org>, Kathy Hock <khock@gunstondayschool.org>, Ken Linn
<klinn@gunstondayschool.org>, Ken Wison <kwilson@gunstondayschool.org>, Kim Jettmar
<kjettmar@gunstondayschool.org>, Lisa Mozingo <lmozingo@gunston.org>, Mark Wiening
<mwiening@gunstondayschool.org>, Marti Kwon <mkwon@gunston.org>, Michael McFarland
<mmcfarland@gunston.org>, Mike Clemens <mclemens@gunstondayschool.org>, Mike Kaylor
<mkaylor@gunstondayschool.org>, Molly George <mgeorge@gunston.org>, Nicole Stimpson
<nstimpson@gunston.org>, Reid Henry <rhenry@gunstondayschool.org>, Richard Spray
<rspray@gunstondayschool.org>, Robert Fredland <rfredland@gunstondayschool.org>, Sara Neufeld
<sneufeld@gunston.org>, Sarah Lipchock <slipchock@gunston.org>, Shannon Staley
<shannon.staley@yahoo.com>, Tammy Boone <tboone@gunston.org>, Tom McCall <tmccall@gunston.org>, Tom
Smith <tsmith@gunstondayschool.org>, Tricia Hecht <thecht@gunston.org>, Weixing Shepardson
<wshepardson@gunston.org>

Good Morning!

A reminder that our focus for faculty meeting today is awards selection. We will begin at 3:15 in the library. Please
be sure to add your nominations to the google awards document.

Thanks,

Christie

 
Christie B. Grabis
Assistant Head of School
The Gunston School
PO Box 200
Centreville, MD 21617
4107580620

Christie Grabis <cgrabis@gunston.org> Mon, Jun 2, 2014 at 2:24 PM
To: Alison Vooris <avooris@gunstondayschool.org>, Amanda Newell <anewell@gunstondayschool.org>, Anita Gruss
<agruss@gunstondayschool.org>, Avis Wheatley <awheatley@gunstondayschool.org>, Becky Schmier
<bschmier@gunston.org>, Becky Strong <bstrong@gunston.org>, Ben Dize <bdize@gunstondayschool.org>,
Catherine Cunningham <ccunningham@gunstondayschool.org>, Christie Grabis <cgrabis@gunstondayschool.org>,
David Henry <dhenry@gunstondayschool.org>, Emily Beck <ebeck@gunston.org>, Emily Lynn
<elynn@gunston.org>, Ernie Darling <edarling@gunston.org>, John Lewis <jlewis@gunston.org>, juan angarita
<jangarita@gunstondayschool.org>, Kathy Hock <khock@gunstondayschool.org>, Ken Linn
<klinn@gunstondayschool.org>, Ken Wison <kwilson@gunstondayschool.org>, Kim Jettmar
<kjettmar@gunstondayschool.org>, Lisa Mozingo <lmozingo@gunston.org>, Mark Wiening
<mwiening@gunstondayschool.org>, Marti Kwon <mkwon@gunston.org>, Michael McFarland
<mmcfarland@gunston.org>, Mike Clemens <mclemens@gunstondayschool.org>, Mike Kaylor
<mkaylor@gunstondayschool.org>, Molly George <mgeorge@gunston.org>, Nicole Stimpson
<nstimpson@gunston.org>, Reid Henry <rhenry@gunstondayschool.org>, Richard Spray



<rspray@gunstondayschool.org>, Robert Fredland <rfredland@gunstondayschool.org>, Sara Neufeld
<sneufeld@gunston.org>, Sarah Lipchock <slipchock@gunston.org>, Shannon Staley
<shannon.staley@yahoo.com>, Tammy Boone <tboone@gunston.org>, Tom McCall <tmccall@gunston.org>, Tom
Smith <tsmith@gunstondayschool.org>, Tricia Hecht <thecht@gunston.org>, Weixing Shepardson
<wshepardson@gunston.org>

We will have a full faculty meeting at 3:15 in the Music Room. Our agenda includes:

Review of G&W Awards Day and Graduation
Brick 
Lunch during exams
Closing school procedures
Book Orders
Calendar for 20142015
Final meetings

Please let me know if you have items to add to the agenda.

Thanks,

 
Christie B. Grabis
Assistant Head of School
The Gunston School
PO Box 200
Centreville, MD 21617
4107580620

Emily Beck <ebeck@gunston.org> Mon, Jun 2, 2014 at 2:33 PM
To: Christie Grabis <cgrabis@gunston.org>

I would like to give a five minute overview of our Green School reapplication starting this summer. 
Thanks!
[Quoted text hidden]
 

Emily Beck
Science Teacher and Bay Studies Coordinator
The Gunston School

Christie Grabis <cgrabis@gunston.org> Mon, Jun 2, 2014 at 2:41 PM
To: Emily Beck <ebeck@gunston.org>

Yes indeed. Thanks.
[Quoted text hidden]


